
171 Mandume Ndemufayo Avenue
Southern Industrial Area

Windhoek NAMIBIA
RECEPTION

+264 61 299 5000

info@ppnam.com

Hugo Horn
GROUP NATIONAL SALES MANAGER

hugo@ppnam.com
+264 81 396 3200
+264 61 299 5276

Shandri Viljoen
SALES MANAGER (Wholesale)

shandri@ppnam.com
+264 81 274 2899
+264 61 299 5274

Liesl Hendrikse
SALES MANAGER (Industrial)
Liesl.Hendrikse@ppnam.com

+264 81 298 2488
+264 61 299 5237

Liezl Quintal
SALES MANAGER (FMCG)

liezl@ppnam.com
+264 81 749 8578
+264 81 448 1528

WINDHOEK

mailto:info@ppnam.com
mailto:hugo@ppnam.com
mailto:shandri@ppnam.com
mailto:Liesl.Hendrikse@ppnam.com
mailto:liezl@ppnam.com


Isabelle Smit
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

Isabelle.Louw@ppnam.com
+264 81 580 7150
+264 61 299 5215

Lizl le Roux
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

lizl@ppnam.com
+264 81 465 5499
+264 61 299 5286

Rowan Swartz
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

Rowan.Swartz@ppnam.com
+264 81 778 1370
+264 61 299 5233

Rodney van Wyk
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

whksalesrep1@ppnam.com
+264 81 150 5676
+264 61 299 5277

Chariche Cloete
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

chariche@ppnam.com
+264 81 438 3921
+264 85 338 3921
+264 61 299 5000

Andrew van Wyk
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

whksalesrep2@ppnam.com
+264 81 210 7857

+264 61 299 5000

Johnny Turner
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

whksalesrep@ppnam.com
+264 81 352 6600
+264 61 299 5000

WINDHOEK

mailto:Isabelle.Louw@ppnam.com
mailto:lizl@ppnam.com
mailto:Rowan.Swartz@ppnam.com
mailto:whksalesrep1@ppnam.com
mailto:chariche@ppnam.com
mailto:brendon@ppnam.com
mailto:whksalesrep@ppnam.com


260, 12th Street East 
Light Industrial Area

Walvis Bay NAMIBIA
RECEPTION

+264 64 205 800

wbreception@ppnam.com

Riaan Reinhardt
BRANCH MANAGER

riaan@ppnam.com
+264 81 389 0234
+264 61 299 5276

Tiffany-Amber Benade
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

wbsalesrep2@ppnam.com
+264 81 798 6577
+264 64 205 800

Lizl Swart
SALES REPRESENTATIVE
wbsalesrep@ppnam.com

+264 81 378 0611
+264 64 205 800

Brendon Barnard
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

brendon@ppnam.com
+264 81 219 4873
+264 64 205 800

Daniëlle Snyman
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

wbsalesrep1@ppnam.com
+264 81 233 8306
+264 64 205 800

WALVIS BAY

mailto:wbreception@ppnam.com
mailto:amandab@ppnam.com
mailto:wbsalesrep2@ppnam.com
mailto:wbsalesrep@ppnam.com
mailto:brendon@ppnam.com
mailto:luderitz@ppnam.com


4 Frans Indongo Street 
Otjiwarongo NAMIBIA

RECEPTION
+264 67 302 945

otjireception@ppnam.com

Janri Vries
ADMINISTRATIVE SUPERVISOR

otjireception@ppnam.com
+264 67 302 945

Shawn-Christopher Maritz
SALES REPRESENTATIVE
otjisalesrep@ppnam.com

+264 81 730 0125
+264 67 302 945

OTJIWARONGO

mailto:otjireception@ppnam.com
mailto:otjireception@ppnam.com
mailto:otjisalesrep@ppnam.com


496 Main Street, Nautilus 
Lüderitz NAMIBIA

RECEPTION
+264 63 203 342

luderitz@ppnam.com

Johan von Wielligh
AGENT t/a Lüderitz Depot

johanvw@ppnam.com
+264 81 124 0105
+264 63 203 342

LÜDERITZ

mailto:luderitz@ppnam.com
mailto:johanvw@ppnam.com


Conradie Street Town Area
Keetmanshoop NAMIBIA

RECEPTION
+264 63 224 881
+264 63 224 872

+264 63 224 862 (Fax)

tallitha@ppnam.com

Petra-Ann Losper
BRANCH SUPERVISOR

saleskeetmans@ppnam.com
+264 81 293 3855
+264 63 224 872

KEETMANSHOOP

mailto:tallitha@ppnam.com
mailto:saleskeetmans@ppnam.com


Omeg Platz Complex 
Shop No 5 B1 Main Street

Tsumeb NAMIBIA
RECEPTION

+264 67 221 263
+264 886 560 039 (Fax to mail)

tsumeb@ppnam.com

JP Robinson
BRANCH MANAGER – TSUMEB & 

OTJIWARONGO
tsumebmanager@ppnam.com

+264 81 308 6744
+264 62 221 263

TSUMEB

mailto:tsumeb@ppnam.com
mailto:tsumebmanager@ppnam.com


Erf 5759 Main Road Chicko Complex 
Ongwediva NAMIBIA

RECEPTION
+264 65 238 681

+265 238 682

adminosh@ppnam.com

Rosalind Gabrielsen
BRANCH MANAGER

rosalind@ppnam.com
+264 81 238 9338
+264 65 238 682

Abed Shikale
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

abed@ppnam.com
+264 81 226 0777
+264 65 238 681
+264 65 238 682

Werner Noa
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

adminosh@ppnam.com
+264 81 440 5619

Brendon Barker
FIELD MARKETER

oshrep1@ppnam.com
+264 81 142 2477
+264 65 238 681

ONGWEDIVA

mailto:adminosh@ppnam.com
mailto:rosalind@ppnam.com
mailto:abed@ppnam.com
mailto:adminosh@ppnam.com
mailto:oshrep1@ppnam.com


Industrial Area 
Opposite Gubus garage

Rundu NAMIBIA
RECEPTION

+264 66 267 690

runduadmin@ppnam.com

Abel Ngikufwasha
REGIONAL SALES MANAGER - NORTH

abel@ppnam.com
+264 81 729 0697
+264 66 267 690

Imene Naftali
BRANCH SUPERVISOR

oshrep@ppnam.com
+264 81 497 6179
+264 65 238 681
+264 65 238 682

RUNDU

mailto:runduadmin@ppnam.com
mailto:abel@ppnam.com
mailto:oshrep@ppnam.com
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